
AGE SEX EXP PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE

7 F Beginner 1 SEMPLE GABRIELLA BELLEVILLE IL

8 F Intermediate 1 MALLON ALLYSON CARMEL IN

9 F Novice 1 DAVIDSON TANISHA FISHERS IN

9 F Novice 2 WUNDERLICH ELLIE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

10 F Novice 3 PAVIADAKIS MARIA CROWN POINT IN

9 F Intermediate 1 ADAMSON THERESA CARMEL IN

9 F Intermediate 2 GUPTA ANJALI ZIONSVILLE IN

9 F Intermediate 3 PEAK CARLIANNA BROWNSBURG IN

10 F Beginner 1 WHITEMAN ELAYNA GLENCOE IL

11 F Novice 1 HEITERT SAMANTHA AVON IN

11 F Novice 2 SARTINO SOFIA FISHERS IN

12 F Novice 3 RICHTER ANNIKA GLENCOE IL

11 F Intermediate 1 MANGOLD GLORIA CINCINNATI OH

11 F Intermediate 2 STEWART ANNIKA ZIONSVILLE IN

11 F Advanced 1 KERR AKIMI GREENWOOD IN

12 F Advanced 2 BANTA MACKENZIE CARMEL IN

11 F Advanced 3 MALLON EMMA CARMEL IN

12 F Intermediate 1 DAVE JANAKI ZIONSVILLE IN

12 F Intermediate 2 HANACEK LEAH CRYSTAL LAKE IL

12 F Intermediate 3 PITTS SARAH BROWNSBURG IN

13 F Novice 1 TAULMAN MARIAH AVON IN

13 F Intermediate 1 PERAUD JORDAN GLENCOE IL

13 F Intermediate 2 NARD AVERY WINNETKA IL

13 F Intermediate 3 MOORE ROSELYNN MINNEAPOLIS MN

13 F Advanced 1 ADAMSON HOPE CARMEL IN

13 F Advanced 2 ADAMSON FAITH CARMEL IN

14 F Novice 1 COPE BRENNA INDIANAPOLIS IN

14 F Novice 2 RIDLEY ALEXIS SOUTH HAVEN MI

14 F Intermediate 1 SHARPLEY ASHLEY FISHERS IN
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14 F Advanced 1 LESLIE KAITLIN WEST HARRISON IN

14 F Advanced 2 ROSS PERSEPHONE CHICAGO IL

14 F Advanced 3 FICKLE CHLOE CARMEL IN

15 F Intermediate 1 WARD KATE ZIONSVILLE IN

15 F Intermediate 2 ASHLEY AMY ZIONSVILLE IN

15 F Advanced 1 MORALES JUDITH MARENGO IL

15 F Advanced 2 COSTELLO EMILY MASON OH

16 F Intermediate 1 SIGMOND FRANCESCA RIVERWOODS IL

16 F Advanced 1 THOMAS REBECA CARMEL IN

16 F Advanced 2 SMITH LAUREN AVON IN

16 F Advanced 3 MARTIN ALEXA CARMEL IN

17 F Advanced 1 MASIA JULIA GLENCOE IL

17 F Advanced 2 MASIA MELISSA GLENCOE IL

17 F Advanced 3 CRANE ALYSSA CHITTENANGO NY

7 M Beginner 1 THORNBERRY GAVIN INDIANAPOLIS IN

7 M Beginner 2 PAYTON KEYAN INDIANAPOLIS IN

7 M Novice 1 CLARK AUSTIN NOBLESVILLE IN

7 M Novice 2 WALDEN WILLIAM BROWNSBURG IN

7 M Novice 3 DUARTE DANIEL CHICAGO IL

7 M Intermediate 1 SIMPSON TY ALBANY NY

7 M Intermediate 2 EGGLESTON MICHAEL POWHATON VA

8 M Beginner 1 MILLER LOGAN WESTFIELD IN

8 M Beginner 2 LOZANO MAXIMO MARENGO IL

8 M Novice 1 DAVE SHIVAM ZIONSVILLE IN

8 M Novice 2 MEDCALF JAYCEN INDIANAPOLIS IN

8 M Novice 3 PALMQUIST ANDREW AVON IN

8 M Intermediate 1 SHIRLEY TANNEN CINCINNATI OH

8 M Intermediate 2 FORGEY TRISTAN AVON IN

9 M Novice 1 SHARPNACK JACOB CINCINNATI OH

9 M Novice 2 MILLIKEN MATTHEW HUDSON FL

9 M Novice 3 AUSTIN ZACHARY AVON IN
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9 M Intermediate 1 NICHOLLS SHANE CINCINNATI OH

9 M Intermediate 2 ZETTLER JIMMY FAIRFIELD OH

9 M Intermediate 3 KNIGHT TYLER CROWN POINT IN

10 M Beginner 1 FRAKER BENJAMIN INDIANAPOLIS IN

10 M Novice 1 SHERRILL JOSIAH FISHERS IN

10 M Novice 2 LASKEY JUDE FORT MITCHELL KY

10 M Novice 3 PANKOW RILEY MARENGO IL

10 M Intermediate 1 SALAZAR NATHANAEL ALGONQUIN IL

10 M Intermediate 2 ZORLU CAMERON GREENWOOD IN

10 M Intermediate 3 HOPWOOD EDDIE CARMEL IN

10 M Advanced 1 ADAMSON CALEB CARMEL IN

10 M Advanced 2 WILKERSON ELIJAH AVON IN

10 M Advanced 3 RUSHINSKY ALEX CARMEL IN

11 M Beginner 1 KUCHTA ETHAN CINCINNATI OH

11 M Novice 1 BURK SCOTT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

12 M Novice 2 THIESSEN CHRIS SPRING HILL FL

12 M Novice 3 PALMQUIST NOAH AVON IN

11 M Intermediate 1 NICHOLLS JADEN CINCINNATI OH

11 M Intermediate 2 DEGREEN ANTHONY CINCINNATI OH

11 M Intermediate 3 KEANE JONAH ZIONSVILLE IN

11 M Advanced 1 TAYLOR PAYTON BROWNSBURG IN

11 M Advanced 2 CLARK MATTHEW ZIONSVILLE IN

12 M Intermediate 1 GUPTA MAHESH ZIONSVILLE IN

12 M Intermediate 2 HEIDENREICH JOSHUA CARY IL

12 M Intermediate 3 SAFFERT PRESLEY CRYSTAL LAKE IL

12 M Advanced 1 MIZELLE MARCUS AVON IN

12 M Advanced 2 RUIZ GABRIEL FISHERS IN

12 M Advanced 3 STEVENS ISAAC FISHERS IN

13 M Novice 1 BECKER ROBERT GLENCOE IL

14 M Novice 2 SHORE MATTHEW DEERFIELD IL

13 M Intermediate 1 HILL ANTWAN CINCINNATI OH

13 M Intermediate 2 TELLER JACK FT WRIGHT KY

13 M Intermediate 3 HAYES NATHAN CARY IL



AGE SEX EXP PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE

2014 REGION VI - KOBUDO RESULTS

13 M Advanced 1 ADAMSON ALEX CARMEL IN

13 M Advanced 2 LEBEDUN SPENCER ALGONQUIN IL

13 M Advanced 3 BURKE RYAN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

14 M Beginner 1 MARTIN EASTON MARENGO IL

14 M Intermediate 1 KWAN MATTHEW CARMEL IN

14 M Intermediate 2 ALLISON ZACH GREENWOOD IN

14 M Intermediate 3 PITTS NICK BROWNSBURG IN

14 M Advanced 1 MCCARTHY JOSEPH ALBANY NY

14 M Advanced 2 DOYLE MAX MARENGO IL

14 M Advanced 3 RIVERA LUIS HAMILTON OH

15 M Novice 1 DUNKER LOUIS MARENGO IL

15 M Novice 2 SARDON JOSHUA LA PORTE IN

15 M Intermediate 1 PARSONS JAKE MASON OH

15 M Intermediate 2 LONDON ANDREW LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

15 M Advanced 1 TILKEMEIER GRAHAM GLENCOE IL

15 M Advanced 2 MEYERS JOSH ZIONSVILLE IN

16 M Intermediate 1 MITCHELL JAKOB MARENGO IL

16 M Intermediate 2 BIGELOW KYLE ZIONSVILLE IN

17 M Novice 3 SARDON JUSTIN LA PORTE IN

16 M Advanced 1 EUKER BRYAN MARENGO IL

16 M Advanced 2 CHESTER JAKOB CARMEL IN

16 M Advanced 3 SMITH JASON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

17 M Advanced 1 CAUDY TREVOR WEST HARRISON IN

Adult F Advanced 1 EWING AYLA CRYSTAL LAKE IL

Adult M Advanced 1 SARTINO LUKE CARMEL IN

Adult M Advanced 2 ROTE JR RODNEY MARENGO IL

Adult M Advanced 3 LABBATE NICK EAST SYRACUSE NY

Senior F Intermediate 1 SCHEEL ARCADIA CARMEL IN

Senior F Advanced 1 TAKEKAWA YUKI COVINGTON KY

Senior F Advanced 2 GRAHN ANN MARIE HUDSON FL

Senior F Advanced 3 DITTMER JOAN ALBANY NY
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Senior M Intermediate 1 CHESTER JEFFREY CARMEL IN

Senior M Advanced 1 THOMAS ALAN CARMEL IN

Senior M Advanced 2 DITTMER KENNETH ALBANY NY

Senior M Advanced 3 SIMPSON GARY ALBANY NY
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6 F Beginner 1 WHITEMAN MAYA GLENCOE IL

6 F Beginner 2 PITLUK REBECCA WINNETKA IL

6 F Beginner 3 GILES ALEX CHICAGO IL

7 F Beginner 1 SEMPLE GABRIELLA BELLEVILLE IL

8 F Beginner 2 DURON XOCHITL CHICAGO IL

7 F Beginner 3 CASIS GEISELL POPLAR GROVE IL

7 F Novice 1 CHIU KEELEY NORTHBROOK IL

7 F Novice 2 DARDY REESE INDIANAPOLIS IN

8 F Intermediate 1 MALLON ALLYSON CARMEL IN

10 F Beginner 1 WHITEMAN ELAYNA GLENCOE IL

9 F Beginner 2 WARREN CAROLINE GLENCOE IL

9 F Novice 1 DAVIDSON TANISHA FISHERS IN

9 F Novice 2 WUNDERLICH ELLIE LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

9 F Novice 3 MACHIN LUCY CHICAGO IL

9 F Intermediate 1 NACU MAILE OAK PARK IL

9 F Intermediate 2 CHIU SAFFRON NORTHBROOK IL

9 F Intermediate 3 ADAMSON THERESA CARMEL IN

10 F Novice 1 JENNINGS MADILYN CROWN POINT IN

10 F Novice 2 SMITH-HILL AMACHI CHICAGO IL

10 F Novice 3 PAVIADAKIS MARIA CROWN POINT IN

10 F Intermediate 1 YATES ALYSSA BOLINGBROOK IL

10 F Intermediate 2 SNYDER AMAYA HAWTHORN WOODS IL

10 F Intermediate 3 SCHANK NYA GREENWOOD IN

11 F Beginner 1 GOODENOUGH HALEY GALIEN MI

12 F Beginner 2 DONLEY ALYSSA MERRILLVILLE IN

11 F Novice 1 HEITERT SAMANTHA AVON IN

11 F Novice 2 CONANAN CHRISTINE BERWYN IL

11 F Novice 3 HUNT ANDI SYRACUSE NY

11 F Intermediate 1 EMMEL SARAH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

11 F Intermediate 2 KOBY KAIA CHICAGO IL

11 F Intermediate 3 LIND ELLIE EVANSTON IL
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11 F Advanced 1 OVERFELT CLAIRE GREENWOOD IN

12 F Advanced 2 BANTA MACKENZIE CARMEL IN

11 F Advanced 3 KERR AKIMI GREENWOOD IN

12 F Novice 1 NELS HAILEY UNION IL

12 F Novice 2 RICHTER ANNIKA GLENCOE IL

12 F Intermediate 1 HANACEK LEAH CRYSTAL LAKE IL

12 F Intermediate 2 DAVE JANAKI ZIONSVILLE IN

12 F Intermediate 3 GLASS EMILY ALGONQUIN IL

13 F Intermediate 1 PERAUD JORDAN GLENCOE IL

13 F Intermediate 2 NARD AVERY WINNETKA IL

13 F Intermediate 3 PETERSON KAYA BELLEVILLE IL

13 F Advanced 1 ADAMSON HOPE CARMEL IN

13 F Advanced 2 JOSE HEAVEN LEIGH BOLINGBROOK IL

13 F Advanced 3 ADAMSON FAITH CARMEL IN

14 F Novice 1 GIN VICTORIA CHICAGO IL

14 F Novice 2 HASSAN RAWAN RALEIGH NC

14 F Novice 3 COPE BRENNA INDIANAPOLIS IN

14 F Intermediate 1 NAQVI ALENA LAKE ZURICH IL

14 F Intermediate 2 POLIT KELLI LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

14 F Intermediate 3 SHARPLEY ASHLEY FISHERS IN

14 F Advanced 1 JOSE ANGEL LEIGH BOLINGBROOK IL

14 F Advanced 2 LESLIE KAITLIN WEST HARRISON IN

14 F Advanced 3 FICKLE CHLOE CARMEL IN

15 F Intermediate 1 JIMENEZ JAYLYN EVANSTON IL

15 F Intermediate 2 WARD KATE ZIONSVILLE IN

15 F Intermediate 3 ASHLEY AMY ZIONSVILLE IN

15 F Advanced 1 MORALES JUDITH MARENGO IL

15 F Advanced 2 COSTELLO EMILY MASON OH

16 F Intermediate 1 POLIT JACLYN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

16 F Intermediate 2 NIERRAS JOJO BERWYN IL

16 F Intermediate 3 SIGMOND FRANCESCA RIVERWOODS IL

16 F Advanced 1 YU-ROBINSON ASIA RALEIGH NC

16 F Advanced 2 MARTIN ALEXA CARMEL IN

16 F Advanced 3 THOMAS REBECA CARMEL IN
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17 F Advanced 1 STANGEL SLOANE CHICAGO IL

17 F Advanced 2 MASIA JULIA GLENCOE IL

17 F Advanced 3 MASIA MELISSA GLENCOE IL

6 M Beginner 1 DONS NOAH CHICAGO IL

6 M Beginner 2 ELENOVSKI LEON WOODRIDGE IL

5 M Beginner 3 GUERRERO ALEXANDER GREENWOOD IN

7 M Novice 1 NACU MATEO OAK PARK IL

7 M Novice 2 CLARK AUSTIN NOBLESVILLE IN

6 M Novice 3 MEYER GRIFFIN CINCINNATI OH

7 M Beginner 1 PAYTON KEYAN INDIANAPOLIS IN

7 M Beginner 2 THORNBERRY GAVIN INDIANAPOLIS IN

7 M Beginner 3 PICHOWSKY DIRAC CHICAGO IL

7 M Intermediate 1 SIMPSON TY ALBANY NY

7 M Intermediate 2 EGGLESTON MICHAEL POWHATON VA

7 M Intermediate 3 PLATZ-WALKER MILO CHICAGO IL

8 M Beginner 1 BENJAMIN GRAYSON VILLA HILLS KY

8 M Beginner 2 LOZANO MAXIMO MARENGO IL

8 M Beginner 3 MILLER LOGAN WESTFIELD IN

8 M Novice 1 MEDCALF JAYCEN INDIANAPOLIS IN

8 M Novice 2 PALMQUIST ANDREW AVON IN

8 M Novice 3 DAVE SHIVAM ZIONSVILLE IN

8 M Intermediate 1 SHIRLEY TANNEN CINCINNATI OH

8 M Intermediate 2 FORGEY TRISTAN AVON IN

9 M Beginner 1 REEVES MILES CHICAGO IL

9 M Beginner 2 WILLIAMS ANDREW MICHIGAN CITY IN

9 M Beginner 3 ESTRADA SALVATORE CHICAGO IL

9 M Novice 1 SHARPNACK JACOB CINCINNATI OH

9 M Novice 2 MILLIKEN MATTHEW HUDSON FL

9 M Novice 3 HAHN SPENCER LAKE ZURICH IL

9 M Intermediate 1 JOSE RILEIGH BOLINGBROOK IL

9 M Intermediate 2 SOLIS MATEO EVANSTON IL

9 M Intermediate 3 TURNEY LOGAN ST CHARLES IL
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10 M Beginner 1 DELOGU DOMINIC WEST CHESTER OH

10 M Beginner 2 GILLIAM AIDEN CLAYTON IN

10 M Beginner 3 FRAKER BENJAMIN INDIANAPOLIS IN

10 M Novice 1 SHERRILL JOSIAH FISHERS IN

10 M Novice 2 LASKEY JUDE FORT MITCHELL KY

10 M Novice 3 PETRIN JARED ALGONQUIN IL

10 M Intermediate 1 SALAZAR NATHANAEL ALGONQUIN IL

10 M Intermediate 2 HOPWOOD EDDIE CARMEL IN

10 M Intermediate 3 GWISDALLA AYDAN YOUNGSVILLE NC

10 M Advanced 1 ADAMSON CALEB CARMEL IN

10 M Advanced 2 WILKERSON ELIJAH AVON IN

10 M Advanced 3 RUSHINSKY ALEX CARMEL IN

11 M Beginner 1 GUIDROZ TYLER LAWRENCEBURG IN

11 M Beginner 2 COX TANNER CROWN POINT IN

11 M Beginner 3 KUCHTA ETHAN CINCINNATI OH

11 M Novice 1 BURK SCOTT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

11 M Novice 2 ROBINSON NATHAN CHICAGO IL

11 M Novice 3 KALARICAL DANIEL LAKE ZURICH IL

11 M Intermediate 1 DEGREEN ANTHONY CINCINNATI OH

11 M Intermediate 2 NICHOLLS JADEN CINCINNATI OH

11 M Intermediate 3 KEANE JONAH ZIONSVILLE IN

11 M Advanced 1 YU-ROBINSON JOSEPH RALEIGH NC

11 M Advanced 2 CLARK MATTHEW ZIONSVILLE IN

11 M Advanced 3 DOERFLEIN WYATT HARRISON OH

12 M Beginner 1 LATZ SAMUEL FLORENCE KY

12 M Beginner 2 POTTLE SEAN ALGONQUIN IL

12 M Novice 1 THIESSEN CHRIS SPRING HILL FL

12 M Novice 2 BOYD JEREMIAH CHICAGO IL

12 M Novice 3 HILLER JOSHUA CARMEL IN

12 M Intermediate 1 CESAR AJ BERWYN IL

12 M Intermediate 2 HEIDENREICH JOSHUA CARY IL

12 M Intermediate 3 HANEFELD CARTER FISHERS IN
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12 M Advanced 1 RUIZ GABRIEL FISHERS IN

12 M Advanced 2 OHARA TIM CARY IL

12 M Advanced 3 DONALDSON COLE ZIONSVILLE IN

14 M Beginner 1 MARTIN EASTON MARENGO IL

13 M Beginner 2 JARRETT JAMAREE ROCKFORD IL

13 M Novice 1 CONANAN VIRGIL BERWYN IL

13 M Novice 2 BECKER ROBERT GLENCOE IL

13 M Novice 3 SHERIDAN CHRISTOPHER SYRACUSE NY

13 M Intermediate 1 HILL ANTWAN CINCINNATI OH

13 M Intermediate 2 LIN NATHANIEL ZIONSVILLE IN

13 M Intermediate 3 SMITH AIDEN MARENGO IL

13 M Advanced 1 LEBEDUN SPENCER ALGONQUIN IL

13 M Advanced 2 BURKE RYAN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

13 M Advanced 3 TILKEMEIER CHARLES GLENCOE IL

14 M Novice 1 SHORE MATTHEW DEERFIELD IL

14 M Novice 2 LARSON NICK OAK PARK IL

14 M Novice 3 WHITE JAMES CHICAGO IL

14 M Intermediate 1 NIERRAS TOBY BERWYN IL

14 M Intermediate 2 KWAN MATTHEW CARMEL IN

14 M Intermediate 3 PITTS NICK BROWNSBURG IN

14 M Advanced 1 MCCARTHY JOSEPH ALBANY NY

14 M Advanced 2 RIVERA LUIS HAMILTON OH

14 M Advanced 3 LLOYD GARRETT MASON OH

15 M Novice 1 DUNKER LOUIS MARENGO IL

15 M Novice 2 SARDON JOSHUA LA PORTE IN

15 M Novice 3 JOHNS HARUTYUN CHICAGO IL

15 M Intermediate 1 CHIU MATTHEW RALEIGH NC

15 M Intermediate 2 PARSONS JAKE MASON OH

15 M Intermediate 3 SCHIMAN RYAN RALEIGH NC

15 M Advanced 1 TILKEMEIER GRAHAM GLENCOE IL

15 M Advanced 2 BERNARD ZACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

15 M Advanced 3 KAIDEN NOAH CHICAGO IL
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16 M Intermediate 1 MITCHELL JAKOB MARENGO IL

16 M Intermediate 2 BIGELOW KYLE ZIONSVILLE IN

17 M Intermediate 3 GIBSON MIKE LAKE ZURICH IL

16 M Advanced 1 GALE ALEXANDER ELBURN IL

16 M Advanced 2 POTTLE JAKE ALGONQUIN IL

16 M Advanced 3 SMITH JASON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

17 M Novice 1 MUGALLI ANIMAR UTICA NY

17 M Novice 2 SARDON JUSTIN LA PORTE IN

17 M Novice 2 GLASS ROBERT HAWTHORN WOODS IL

17 M Advanced 1 BERNSTEIN ERIC DEERFIELD IL

17 M Advanced 2 CAUDY TREVOR WEST HARRISON IN

17 M Advanced 3 HARR ZACH HUNTLEY IL

Adult F Advanced 1 GROVER MARITA HERDON VA

Adult F Advanced 2 SCHULTZ KELLY CRYSTAL LAKE IL

Adult F Intermediate 1 CESAR ELAINE BERWYN IL

Adult F Intermediate 2 COLEMAN KATIE OAK PARK IL

Adult M Novice 1 MATTIS DOUGLAS LAKEVILLE MN

Adult M Intermediate 1 VICKERY COREY PLAINWELL MI

Adult M Advanced 1 ABDULLAH BRANDON ALBANY NY

Adult M Advanced 2 FERNANDEZ GERARDO CHICAGO IL

Adult M Advanced 3 SARTINO LUKE CARMEL IN

Adult M Advanced 3 HOBBLE JORDAN LIZTON IN

Senior F Advanced 1 SMETANIUK AGATA BUFFALO GROVE IL

Senior F Advanced 2 NACU DENISE OAK PARK IL

Senior F Intermediate 1 RIVERA ALAYNA HAMILTON OH

Senior F Intermediate 2 SCHEEL ARCADIA CARMEL IN

Senior F Advanced 1 TAKEKAWA YUKI COVINGTON KY

Senior F Advanced 2 DITTMER JOAN ALBANY NY

Senior F Advanced 3 GRAHN ANN MARIE HUDSON FL

Senior M Advanced 1 NACU JAY OAK PARK IL

Senior M Advanced 2 JOSE MARLON BOLINGBROOK IL

Senior M Advanced 3 LOPEZ JUAN CHICAGO IL
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Senior M Novice 1 SAUCEDO ERNESTO CHICAGO IL

Senior M Intermediate 1 CHESTER JEFFREY CARMEL IN

Senior M Advanced 1 SWEETOW PAUL WINNETKA IL

Senior M Advanced 2 DITTMER KENNETH ALBANY NY

Senior M Advanced 3 FRAME  SAM CHICAGO IL

16+ F Advanced 1 OCAMPO ALEXIS WOODRIDGE IL

16+ F Advanced 2 SMETANIUK AGATA BUFFALO GROVE IL

16+ F Advanced 3 YU-ROBINSON ASIA RALEIGH NC

16+ M Advanced 1 ABDULLAH BRANDON ALBANY NY

16+ M Advanced 2 SARTINO LUKE CARMEL IN

16+ M Advanced 3 GALE ALEXANDER ELBURN IL

MANDATORY KATA
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6 F Beginner 1 MURZYN MCKENNA CROWN POINT IN

6 F Beginner 2 GILES ALEX CHICAGO IL

8 F Beginner 1 DURON XOCHITL CHICAGO IL

7 F Beginner 2 SEMPLE GABRIELLA BELLEVILLE IL

8 F Intermediate 1 MALLON ALLYSON CARMEL IN

7 F Novice 2 CHIU KEELEY NORTHBROOK IL

7 F Novice 3 DARDY REESE INDIANAPOLIS IN

9 F Novice 1 MACHIN LUCY CHICAGO IL

9 F Novice 2 DAVIDSON TANISHA FISHERS IN

9 F Intermediate 1 NACU MAILE OAK PARK IL

9 F Intermediate 2 PETERSON ISABELLA BELLEVILLE IL

9 F Intermediate 3 GUPTA ANJALI ZIONSVILLE IN

9 F Intermediate 3 GERONA MARIANNE CROWN POINT IN

9 F Intermediate 1 ADAMSON THERESA CARMEL IN

9 F Intermediate 2 CHIU SAFFRON NORTHBROOK IL

9 F Intermediate 3 PEAK CARLIANNA BROWNSBURG IN

9 F Intermediate 3 FORTIN CLARA CARMEL IN

10 F Novice 1 JENNINGS MADILYN CROWN POINT IN

10 F Novice 2 NEUMANN RENEE MONTGOMERY OH

10 F Novice 3 PAVIADAKIS MARIA CROWN POINT IN

10 F Novice 3 CONANAN ANGEL BERWYN IL

10 F Intermediate 1 YATES ALYSSA BOLINGBROOK IL

10 F Intermediate 2 IVEY MAXINE CHICAGO IL

10 F Intermediate 3 SNYDER AMAYA HAWTHORN WOODS IL

10 F Intermediate 3 DISER ALEXA BELLEVILLE IL

11 F Beginner 1 GOODENOUGH HALEY GALIEN MI

12 F Beginner 2 DONLEY ALYSSA MERRILLVILLE IN

11 F Novice 1 HUNT ANDI SYRACUSE NY

12 F Novice 2 RICHTER ANNIKA GLENCOE IL

11 F Novice 3 MCCLEARY ANNA MINNEAPOLIS MN

11 F Novice 3 RIGG MAKENNA WOODRIDGE IL

11 F Intermediate 1 CAMP OLIVIA INDIANAPOLIS IN

11 F Intermediate 2 WENZEL CAITLYN LAKE ZURICH IL

11 F Intermediate 3 EMMEL SARAH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

11 F Intermediate 3 MESERVEY HAILEY ALGONQUIN IL

2014 REGION VI - KUMITE RESULTS
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11 F Intermediate 1 LIND ELLIE EVANSTON IL

11 F Intermediate 2 MANGOLD GLORIA CINCINNATI OH

11 F Intermediate 3 STEWART ANNIKA ZIONSVILLE IN

11 F Intermediate 3 BURK HAYLEY LAKE ZURICH IL

12 F Advanced 1 BANTA MACKENZIE CARMEL IN

11 F Advanced 2 KERR AKIMI GREENWOOD IN

11 F Advanced 3 OVERFELT CLAIRE GREENWOOD IN

11 F Advanced 3 MALLON EMMA CARMEL IN

12 F Intermediate 1 JACOBS CAROLINE EVANSTON IL

12 F Intermediate 2 HANACEK LEAH CRYSTAL LAKE IL

12 F Intermediate 3 DAVE JANAKI ZIONSVILLE IN

12 F Intermediate 3 WILLIS EMILY BROWNSBURG IN

12 F Intermediate 1 HAYES TEAGAN CARY IL

12 F Intermediate 2 GLASS EMILY ALGONQUIN IL

12 F Intermediate 3 PITTS SARAH BROWNSBURG IN

12 F Intermediate 3 HENDERSON COURTNEY BARGERSVILLE IN

13 F Intermediate 1 NARD AVERY WINNETKA IL

13 F Intermediate 2 PETERSON KAYA BELLEVILLE IL

13 F Intermediate 3 PERAUD JORDAN GLENCOE IL

13 F Intermediate 3 MOORE ROSELYNN MINNEAPOLIS MN

13 F Advanced 1 ADAMSON HOPE CARMEL IN

13 F Advanced 2 ADAMSON FAITH CARMEL IN

13 F Advanced 3 SULLIVAN LUCY GREENWOOD IN

14 F Novice 1 GIN VICTORIA CHICAGO IL

14 F Novice 2 COPE BRENNA INDIANAPOLIS IN

14 F Novice 3 HASSAN RAWAN RALEIGH NC

14 F Novice 3 RIDLEY ALEXIS SOUTH HAVEN MI

14 F Intermediate 1 SHARPLEY ASHLEY FISHERS IN

14 F Intermediate 2 NAQVI ALENA LAKE ZURICH IL

14 F Intermediate 3 POLIT KELLI LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

14 F Advanced 1 LESLIE KAITLIN WEST HARRISON IN

14 F Advanced 2 FICKLE CHLOE CARMEL IN

14 F Advanced 3 JOSE ANGEL LEIGH BOLINGBROOK IL

14 F Advanced 3 ROSS PERSEPHONE CHICAGO IL
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15 F Intermediate 1 JIMENEZ JAYLYN EVANSTON IL

15 F Intermediate 2 ASHLEY AMY ZIONSVILLE IN

15 F Intermediate 3 WARD KATE ZIONSVILLE IN

15 F Advanced 1 MORALES JUDITH MARENGO IL

15 F Advanced 2 COSTELLO EMILY MASON OH

16 F Novice 1 PRETTY KASEY LAWRENCEBURG IN

16 F Intermediate 2 NIERRAS JOJO BERWYN IL

16 F Intermediate 3 POLIT JACLYN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

16 F Intermediate 3 SIGMOND FRANCESCA RIVERWOODS IL

16 F Advanced 1 YU-ROBINSON ASIA RALEIGH NC

16 F Advanced 2 WANGDAK TENZIN SKOKIE IL

16 F Advanced 3 MARTIN ALEXA CARMEL IN

16 F Advanced 3 SMITH LAUREN AVON IN

17 F Advanced 1 LATIC TEA UTICA NY

17 F Advanced 2 CRANE ALYSSA CHITTENANGO NY

17 F Advanced 3 MASIA JULIA GLENCOE IL

17 F Advanced 3 MASIA MELISSA GLENCOE IL

6 M Beginner 1 ELENOVSKI LEON WOODRIDGE IL

6 M Beginner 2 DONS NOAH CHICAGO IL

5 M Beginner 3 GUERRERO ALEXANDER GREENWOOD IN

7 M Beginner 1 GUIDROZ ANDREW LAWRENCEBURG IN

7 M Beginner 2 MCCORMICK NICHOLAS HEBRON IN

7 M Beginner 3 PAYTON KEYAN INDIANAPOLIS IN

7 M Beginner 3 THORNBERRY GAVIN INDIANAPOLIS IN

7 M Novice 1 CLARK AUSTIN NOBLESVILLE IN

7 M Novice 2 NACU MATEO OAK PARK IL

7 M Novice 3 PETERSON ASHER BELLEVILLE IL

7 M Novice 1 TANESKI KRISTIAN CROWN POINT IN

7 M Novice 2 DUARTE DANIEL CHICAGO IL

7 M Novice 3 WALDEN WILLIAM BROWNSBURG IN

7 M Novice 3 BOEING BRAYDEN HARRISON OH

7 M Intermediate 1 SIMPSON TY ALBANY NY

7 M Intermediate 2 EGGLESTON MICHAEL POWHATON VA

7 M Intermediate 3 PLATZ-WALKER MILO CHICAGO IL

7 M Intermediate 3 GATCHALIAN MATTEO EVANSTON IL
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8 M Beginner 1 BENJAMIN GRAYSON VILLA HILLS KY

8 M Beginner 2 LOZANO MAXIMO MARENGO IL

8 M Beginner 3 BANNER KYLE CHICAGO IL

8 M Beginner 3 ADAMS TYLER HEBRON IN

8 M Novice 1 PALMQUIST ANDREW AVON IN

8 M Novice 2 PAVIADAKIS ELIAS CROWN POINT IN

8 M Novice 3 DAVE SHIVAM ZIONSVILLE IN

8 M Novice 3 HOWARD SHONDALE SCOTT AFB IL

8 M Intermediate 1 SHIRLEY TANNEN CINCINNATI OH

8 M Intermediate 2 FORGEY TRISTAN AVON IN

9 M Beginner 1 SHERWOOD TRISTAN MICHIGAN CITY IN

9 M Beginner 2 REEVES MILES CHICAGO IL

9 M Beginner 3 WILLIAMS ANDREW MICHIGAN CITY IN

9 M Novice 1 HOLMES MICAH CHICAGO IL

9 M Novice 2 JIANG IZAAK CHICAGO IL

9 M Novice 3 JENNINGS THOMAS CROWN POINT IN

9 M Novice 3 RIGG CHASE WOODRIDGE IL

9 M Novice 1 MILLIKEN MATTHEW HUDSON FL

9 M Novice 2 SHARPNACK JACOB CINCINNATI OH

9 M Novice 3 MEYER BLAKE CINCINNATI OH

9 M Novice 3 INGALLINERA XANDER CARY IL

9 M Intermediate 1 DONS BRENDEN CHICAGO IL

9 M Intermediate 2 KNIGHT TYLER CROWN POINT IN

9 M Intermediate 3 SOLIS MATEO EVANSTON IL

9 M Intermediate 3 DALY RYAN CHICAGO IL

9 M Intermediate 1 NICHOLLS SHANE CINCINNATI OH

9 M Intermediate 2 TURNEY LOGAN ST CHARLES IL

9 M Intermediate 3 ZETTLER JIMMY FAIRFIELD OH

9 M Intermediate 3 SWOLSKY MATTHEW LAKE ZURICH IL

10 M Beginner 1 DELOGU DOMINIC WEST CHESTER OH

10 M Beginner 2 GILLIAM AIDEN CLAYTON IN

10 M Beginner 3 FRAKER BENJAMIN INDIANAPOLIS IN

10 M Novice 1 PETRIN JARED ALGONQUIN IL

10 M Novice 2 PANKOW RILEY MARENGO IL

10 M Novice 3 LASKEY JUDE FORT MITCHELL KY

10 M Novice 3 CARR ANDREW CHICAGO IL
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10 M Novice 1 PEAK ALEX HARRISON OH

10 M Novice 2 SHERIDAN JOHN SYRACUSE NY

10 M Novice 3 ANDERSON JOSH ST ANTHONY MN

10 M Novice 3 SHERRILL JOSIAH FISHERS IN

10 M Intermediate 1 MCCORMICK AIDAN HEBRON IN

10 M Intermediate 2 GWISDALLA AYDAN YOUNGSVILLE NC

10 M Intermediate 3 SALAZAR NATHANAEL ALGONQUIN IL

10 M Intermediate 3 GUEVARA DYLAN EVANSTON IL

10 M Intermediate 1 TRZASKUS KYLE EVANSTON IL

10 M Intermediate 2 COMER JAKE CRYSTAL LAKE IL

10 M Intermediate 3 ZORLU CAMERON GREENWOOD IN

10 M Intermediate 3 SMITH JACK ROCKFORD IL

10 M Advanced 1 ADAMSON CALEB CARMEL IN

10 M Advanced 2 RUSHINSKY ALEX CARMEL IN

10 M Advanced 3 WILKERSON ELIJAH AVON IN

11 M Beginner 1 GUIDROZ TYLER LAWRENCEBURG IN

11 M Beginner 2 KUCHTA ETHAN CINCINNATI OH

11 M Beginner 3 COX TANNER CROWN POINT IN

11 M Beginner 3 FERGUSON ALFREDO CINCINNATI OH

11 M Novice 1 ROBINSON NATHAN CHICAGO IL

11 M Novice 2 BURK SCOTT LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

11 M Intermediate 1 DONS CALVIN CHICAGO IL

11 M Intermediate 2 COSTELLO ANTHONY LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

11 M Intermediate 3 DEGREEN ANTHONY CINCINNATI OH

11 M Intermediate 3 GERONA MATTHEW CROWN POINT IN

11 M Advanced 1 YU-ROBINSON JOSEPH RALEIGH NC

11 M Advanced 2 DOERFLEIN WYATT HARRISON OH

11 M Advanced 3 CLARK MATTHEW ZIONSVILLE IN

11 M Advanced 3 TAYLOR PAYTON BROWNSBURG IN

12 M Beginner 1 LATZ SAMUEL FLORENCE KY

12 M Beginner 2 POTTLE SEAN ALGONQUIN IL

12 M Novice 1 BOYD JEREMIAH CHICAGO IL

12 M Novice 2 LARSON LUCAS OAK PARK IL

12 M Novice 3 HILLER JOSHUA CARMEL IN
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12 M Novice 1 PALMQUIST NOAH AVON IN

12 M Novice 2 CLARK MATTHEW ZIONSVILLE IN

12 M Novice 3 THIESSEN CHRIS SPRING HILL FL

12 M Novice 3 NISHIME KENJI LAWRENCEBURG IN

12 M Intermediate 1 ADDIS KIRUBEL MARENGO IL

12 M Intermediate 2 CESAR AJ BERWYN IL

12 M Intermediate 3 SINGLETON JACKSON CRYSTAL LAKE IL

12 M Intermediate 3 SAFFERT PRESLEY CRYSTAL LAKE IL

12 M Intermediate 1 STEWART MATTHEW CEDAR LAKE IN

12 M Intermediate 2 PANDYA SIDDHARTH WOODBURY MN

12 M Intermediate 3 BORN JACOB ZIONSVILLE IN

12 M Advanced 1 OHARA TIM CARY IL

12 M Advanced 2 ADAMSON DOUGLAS CARMEL IN

12 M Advanced 3 DONALDSON COLE ZIONSVILLE IN

12 M Advanced 3 REICHERT-POWELL CHARLIE OAK PARK IL

12 M Advanced 1 RUIZ GABRIEL FISHERS IN

12 M Advanced 2 KIVANC EMRE CHICAGO IL

12 M Advanced 3 MIZELLE MARCUS AVON IN

12 M Advanced 3 MAUCERE NICK ZIONSVILLE IN

13 M Novice 1 CONANAN VIRGIL BERWYN IL

13 M Novice 2 SHERIDAN CHRISTOPHER SYRACUSE NY

13 M Intermediate 1 TELLER JACK FT WRIGHT KY

13 M Intermediate 2 HILL ANTWAN CINCINNATI OH

13 M Intermediate 3 LIN NATHANIEL ZIONSVILLE IN

13 M Intermediate 3 SMITH AIDEN MARENGO IL

13 M Advanced 1 BURKE RYAN LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

13 M Advanced 2 ADAMSON ALEX CARMEL IN

13 M Advanced 3 TILKEMEIER CHARLES GLENCOE IL

13 M Advanced 3 RIOS MILEN CHICAGO IL

14 M Beginner 1 MARTIN EASTON MARENGO IL

13 M Beginner 2 JARRETT JAMAREE ROCKFORD IL

14 M Novice 1 WHITE JAMES CHICAGO IL

15 M Novice 2 SARDON JOSHUA LA PORTE IN
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14 M Intermediate 1 KWAN MATTHEW CARMEL IN

14 M Intermediate 2 NIERRAS TOBY BERWYN IL

14 M Intermediate 3 ALLISON ZACH GREENWOOD IN

14 M Intermediate 3 MOORE NICHOLAS MINNEAPOLIS MN

14 M Advanced 1 RIVERA LUIS HAMILTON OH

14 M Advanced 2 DOYLE MAX MARENGO IL

14 M Advanced 3 LLOYD GARRETT MASON OH

14 M Advanced 3 WALKER ANDREW COATSVILLE IN

15 M Novice 1 DUNKER LOUIS MARENGO IL

15 M Novice 2 JOHNS HARUTYUN CHICAGO IL

14 M Novice 3 SHORE MATTHEW DEERFIELD IL

15 M Intermediate 1 BRYANT GARRET VILLA HILLS KY

15 M Intermediate 2 CHIU MATTHEW RALEIGH NC

15 M Intermediate 3 PARSONS JAKE MASON OH

15 M Intermediate 3 SCHIMAN RYAN RALEIGH NC

15 M Intermediate 1 OMERCEVIC ELDIN SAUQUOIT NY

15 M Intermediate 2 DE JESUS ANDY UTICA NY

15 M Intermediate 3 LONDON ANDREW LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

15 M Advanced 1 TILKEMEIER GRAHAM GLENCOE IL

15 M Advanced 2 BERNARD ZACH LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

15 M Advanced 3 MEYERS JOSH ZIONSVILLE IN

16 M Intermediate 1 BROWNLEE VERRICK CHICAGO IL

16 M Intermediate 2 MITCHELL JAKOB MARENGO IL

16 M Intermediate 3 BIGELOW KYLE ZIONSVILLE IN

16 M Advanced 1 ABELL JONATHAN CINCINNATI OH

16 M Advanced 2 SMITH JASON LAKE IN THE HILLS IL

16 M Advanced 3 POTTLE JAKE ALGONQUIN IL

16 M Advanced 3 BUSCHBACHER WALTER CARMEL IN

16 M Advanced 1 LAWTON JOSHUA RALEIGH NC

16 M Advanced 2 HASSAN KARIM RALEIGH NC

16 M Advanced 3 CHESTER JAKOB CARMEL IN

16 M Advanced 3 DUDLEY GAVIN EVANSTON IL

17 M Novice 1 MUGALLI ANIMAR UTICA NY

16 M Beginner 2 SWEETOW JACOB BUFFALO GROVE IL

17 M Novice 3 SARDON JUSTIN LA PORTE IN
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17 M Advanced 1 CAUDY TREVOR WEST HARRISON IN

17 M Advanced 2 BERNSTEIN ERIC DEERFIELD IL

17 M Advanced 3 HARR ZACH HUNTLEY IL

17 M Advanced 1 LEBEDUN RILEY ALGONQUIN IL

17 M Advanced 2 SMITH GREYSON MARENGO IL

17 M Advanced 3 URBANOVICH RYAN CARMEL IN

Adult F Advanced 1 OCAMPO ALEXIS WOODRIDGE IL

Adult F Advanced 2 LATIC ENA UTICA NY

Adult F Advanced 3 EWING AYLA CRYSTAL LAKE IL

Adult M Advanced 1 KANE MIKE CARMEL IN

Adult M Advanced 2 KANE MATT CARMEL IN

Adult M Advanced 3 COVINGTON OMAUN CHICAGO IL

Adult M Advanced 3 CAUDY TREVOR WEST HARRISON IN

Adult M Intermediate 1 VICKERY COREY PLAINWELL MI

Adult M Novice 2 MATTIS DOUGLAS LAKEVILLE MN

Senior F Intermediate 1 RIVERA ALAYNA HAMILTON OH

Senior F Intermediate 2 SCHEEL ARCADIA CARMEL IN

Adult F Intermediate 3 CESAR ELAINE BERWYN IL

Adult F Intermediate 3 COLEMAN KATIE OAK PARK IL

Senior F Advanced 1 ZURISK MICHELE CEDAR LAKE IN

Senior F Advanced 2 GRAHN ANN MARIE HUDSON FL

Senior F Advanced 3 TAKEKAWA YUKI COVINGTON KY

Senior M Advanced 1 NACU JAY OAK PARK IL

Senior M Advanced 2 JOSE MARLON BOLINGBROOK IL

Senior M Advanced 3 RUIZ JIM FISHERS IN

Senior M Novice 1 SAUCEDO ERNESTO CHICAGO IL

Senior M Intermediate 2 CHESTER JEFFREY CARMEL IN

Senior M Advanced 1 LOPEZ JUAN CHICAGO IL

Senior M Advanced 2 FRAME  SAM CHICAGO IL

Senior M Advanced 3 RAY BERNARD KINGSTON IL


